
 

 
It may be necessary for Central School of Ballet to make amendments to these published term dates. Any changes will be 
communicated directly with students as soon as possible. 
 

 

Foundation Degree  

Professional Dance and Performance Course 

 Term Dates 2025 – 26 

 
 

36 weeks (not including half-terms) 
Monday – Saturday 

 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 

Monday 15 September 2025 – Friday 12 December 2025 

Half term: Monday 27 October - Saturday 1 November 2025 

 

Total Weeks: 12 (not including half-term) 

 

 

SPRING TERM 

Monday 5 January 2026 – Friday 27 March 2026  

Half term: Monday 16 February – Saturday 21 February 2026 

 

 

 

Total Weeks: 11 (not including half-term) 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 

Monday 13 April – Friday 16 July 2026 

Half term: Monday 25 May - Saturday 30 May 2026 

 

Bank Holidays: Monday 4 May 2026 (Early Spring Bank Holiday),  

                         Monday 25 May 2026 (Spring Bank Holiday) 

 

Total Weeks: 13 (not including half-term) 


